Sveslot SM deltavling 3

Partille 21 februari 2026

Production 1/24

3

0 N O Ok~ WDN =

N NDNDNM DN A2 A A A @A @ @ @ a a o
W N -~ O O 0o NOoO O b WDN ~ O

Forare

Victor Thorsson
Michael Landrud
Janne Ekman
Lars Ngrkjeer
Stefan Tornfeldt
Henrik Nielsen
Kennet Signal
Anders Gustafson
Christer Blixt
Patrik Wargh
Anders Strand
Robert Lerbro
Lasse Torn

Lasse Pettersson
Peter Persson
Jonas Gdransson
Mia Ekman

Janne Andersson
Hampus Persson
Michell Rohde
Goran Falthammar
Christer Helgesson
Torbjérn Nystréom

Klubb

Atvidabergs MK
Karlskoga SRC
GO-69
Danmark

MK Stenung
Ronneby MHF-u
GO-69
Vimmerby MS
GO-69

Norsjo MS
Malmé SRC
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69
Karlskoga SRC
Boxholms MK
GO-69

MK Stenung
Karlskoga SRC
Ronneby MHF-u
Bjarke SCC
Malmé SRC
GO-69

Kval

4.755 tq
4.782
4.825
4.790
5.100
5.165
5.063
4.872
5.121
4.908
5.590
5.422
5.097
8.318
5.107
5.454
5.231
5.694
4.948
6.232
5.644
5.416
5.381

Pl

1
2

Varv

469.31
459.30
444.87
437.34
430.44
427.33
423.37
420.87
408.09
407.05
401.30
391.04
390.57
388.23
385.15
381.61
368.88
366.93
364.63
356.09
355.00
279.00
275.50

Heat

>

WwoOooOor»r0wowowoonrw>r>»’ow > > >

Poang

30+3
27 +2
25
23 +1



Sveslot SM deltavling 4

Partille 21 februari 2026

Eurosport 1/24

3

0 N O Ok~ WDN =

N ) a2 @A @ @ @a @A A A - O
O © 0o N o o0 WDN -~ O

Forare

Victor Thorsson

Anders Gustafson

Stefan Tornfeldt
Hampus Persson
Peter Persson
Jonas Gdransson
Patrik Wargh

Christer Helgesson

Christer Blixt
Anders Strand
Lasse Torn

Mia Ekman
Robert Lerbro
Henrik Nielsen
Torbjérn Nystréom
Janne Ekman
Janne Andersson
Hans Pettersson
Lars Narkjeer
Michael Landrud

Klubb

Atvidabergs MK
Vimmerby MS
MK Stenung
Karlskoga SRC
Karlskoga SRC
Boxholms MK
Norsjéo MS
Malmé SRC
GO-69

Malmé SRC
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69
Ronneby MHF-u
GO-69

GO-69

MK Stenung
Bjarke SCC
Danmark
Karlskoga SRC

Kval

3.599 tq
3.834
3.922
3.893
3.811
4.287
3.864
4.501
4.214
4.224
4.291
4.516
4.619
4.053
4.794
4104
4.765
4.233
3.806

ingen tid

Pl
1

2

Varv

563.93
516.52
512.84
511.05
499.86
479.91
476.22
464.22
464.07
461.93
452.48
447.39
444.30
441.00
425.87
405.00
379.62
370.78
77.00

Heat

>

O >» 0O TOTOO0OWO >» > > > >

Poang

30 +3
27
25
23

21 + 1
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7+2



