

# Sveslot SM deltävling 3

Partille 21 februari 2026

## Production 1/24

Pl	Förare	Klubb	Kval	Pl	Varv	Heat	Poäng
1	Victor Thorsson	Åtvidabergs MK	4.755 tq	1	469.31	A	30 + 3
2	Michael Landrud	Karlskoga SRC	4.782	2	459.30	A	27 + 2
3	Janne Ekman	GO-69	4.825		444.87	A	25
4	Lars Nørkjær	Danmark	4.790	3	437.34	A	23 + 1
5	Stefan Törnfeldt	MK Stenung	5.100		430.44	B	21
6	Henrik Nielsen	Ronneby MHF-u	5.165		427.33	B	20
7	Kennet Signal	GO-69	5.063		423.37	A	19
8	Anders Gustafson	Vimmerby MS	4.872		420.87	A	18
9	Christer Blixt	GO-69	5.121		408.09	B	17
10	Patrik Wargh	Norsjö MS	4.908		407.05	A	16
11	Anders Strand	Malmö SRC	5.590		401.30	C	15
12	Robert Lerbro	GO-69	5.422		391.04	C	14
13	Lasse Törn	GO-69	5.097		390.57	B	13
14	Lasse Pettersson	GO-69	8.318		388.23	C	12
15	Peter Persson	Karlskoga SRC	5.107		385.15	B	11
16	Jonas Göransson	Boxholms MK	5.454		381.61	C	10
17	Mia Ekman	GO-69	5.231		368.88	B	9
18	Janne Andersson	MK Stenung	5.694		366.93	C	8
19	Hampus Persson	Karlskoga SRC	4.948		364.63	A	7
20	Michell Rohde	Ronneby MHF-u	6.232		356.09	C	6
21	Göran Fälthammar	Bjärke SCC	5.644		355.00	C	5
22	Christer Helgesson	Malmö SRC	5.416		279.00	B	4
23	Torbjörn Nyström	GO-69	5.381		275.50	B	3

# Sveslot SM deltävling 4

Partille 21 februari 2026

## Eurosport 1/24

Pl	Förare	Klubb	Kval	Pl	Varv	Heat	Poäng
1	Victor Thorsson	Åtvidabergs MK	3.599 <b>tq</b>	1	563.93	A	30 + 3
2	Anders Gustafson	Vimmerby MS	3.834		516.52	A	27
3	Stefan Törnfeldt	MK Stenung	3.922		512.84	A	25
4	Hampus Persson	Karlskoga SRC	3.893		511.05	A	23
5	Peter Persson	Karlskoga SRC	3.811	3	499.86	A	21 + 1
6	Jonas Göransson	Boxholms MK	4.287		479.91	B	20
7	Patrik Wargh	Norsjö MS	3.864		476.22	A	19
8	Christer Helgesson	Malmö SRC	4.501		464.22	C	18
9	Christer Blixt	GO-69	4.214		464.07	B	17
10	Anders Strand	Malmö SRC	4.224		461.93	B	16
11	Lasse Törn	GO-69	4.291		452.48	B	15
12	Mia Ekman	GO-69	4.516		447.39	C	14
13	Robert Lerbro	GO-69	4.619		444.30	C	13
14	Henrik Nielsen	Ronneby MHF-u	4.053		441.00	B	12
15	Torbjörn Nyström	GO-69	4.794		425.87	C	11
16	Janne Ekman	GO-69	4.104		405.00	B	10
17	Janne Andersson	MK Stenung	4.765		379.62	C	9
18	Hans Pettersson	Bjärke SCC	4.233		370.78	B	8
19	Lars Nørkjær	Danmark	3.806	2	77.00	A	7 + 2
20	Michael Landrud	Karlskoga SRC	<i>ingen tid</i>		–	C	6